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Printed: Tuesday, September 5, 2017 8:40:30AM 

ACCESSORY BUILDING 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

ASHISH GUPTA 

TUFF SHED 

CLAYTON CLEMMER 

TOMMIE MCCURDY 

COUNT= 4 

ADDITION-NON RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

RAND D ENTERPRISES 

COUNT= 1 

ADDITION-RES! DENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

HEARTLAND HOMES, LLC 

HELGA GEYLING 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 

GRINER CONSTRUCTION 

JIM FOLMAR 

CINDY ENNIS 

COUNT= 6 

AL TE RATION-NON RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

LBA CONSTRUCTION LLC 

STACY NORMAN 

KALA BASS 

CLEVELAND BROTHERS 

DAVID MOORE 

COUNT= 5 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

1348 FALLS CREST DR 

4902 HEATH RD 

419 CARY DR 

410 BYRD ST 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

979 W VETERANS BL VD 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

2310 SPRINGWOOD DR 

817 COTSWOLD WAY 

585 MOORES MILL RD 

1701 WALDROP CT 

655 S DEAN RD 

432 BELMONTE DR 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

2454 E UNIVERSITY DR 

1171 GATEWOOD DR 

312 N GAY ST 

1899 OGLETREE RD 

183 E UNIVERSITY DR 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

PaQe 1of5 

VALUATION 

6,500.00 

5,523.20 

5,000.00 

2,800.00 

19,823.20 

VALUATION 

90,000.00 

90,000.00 

VALUATION 

30,000.00 

10,000.00 

12,433.00 

6,500.00 

12,210.00 

35,000.00 

106, 143.00 

VALUATION 

700,000.00 

496,000.00 

4,500.00 

5,000.00 

7,500.00 

1,213,000.00 



Department of Public Safety 
Office of Codes Enforcement 

Auburn, Alabama 

Construction Report by Category 

Reporting Period: 8/1/2017 to 8/31/2017 

Printed: Tuesday, September 5, 2017 8:40:30AM 

ALTERATION-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

BRIAN WIRTH 

SUSAN LEWIS 

J MANIFOLD CONSTRUCTION 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 

WINDOW WORLD OF MONTGOMERY 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 

ATLANTA RESIDENTIAL SERVICES 

WINDOW WORLD OF MONTGOMERY 

WHATLEY BROTHERS PLUMBING 

COLUMBUS SOLARIUMS INC. 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

211 S GAY ST 

410 HARE AVE 

759 E SAMFORD AVE 

305 OAK ST 

1159 FAIRMONT LN 

1193 FALLS CREST DR 

358 N CEDARBROOK DR 

341 GRAYSTONE LN 

1368 PEACHTREE CIR 

1117 JENKINS DR 

1720 GLENDALE CT 

1208 OWENS RD 

SEARS HOME IMPROVEMENT PRODUCT 609 LOCKWOOD ST 

BURNS EXTERIORS 

COUNT= 14 

AMUSEMENT/SOCIAURECREATIONAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 

BLUE HAVEN POOLS 

SOUTHEAST POOL BUILDERS 

COUNT= 3 

ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

YELLOWHAMMER ROOFING, INC. 

YELLOWHAMMER ROOFING, INC. 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

ELITE ROOFING 

MCCRORY CONTRACTING 

ROOFPRO LLC 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

ROOFSCAPES 

MCCRORY CONTRACTING 

ELITE ROOFING 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

SUPERIOR ROOFING 

COUNT= 13 

317 E GLENN AVE 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

960 WEST RICHLAND CIR 

1514 ALEX AVE 

444 MERIMONT BLVD 

PERMIT ADDRESS 

1244 GROVE PARK 

1716ABBY RD 

1635ABBY RD 

365 RED OAK CT 

886 CLARK AVE 

1259 REDFERN PL 

1164 RUSTIC RIDGE CT 

1489 CAMBRIDGE CIR 

771 E UNIVERSITY DR 

1317 SYCAMORE DR 

450 TALEEDA CT 

1004 GENTRY DR 

1673 CRESCENT BLVD 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

PaQe 2 of5 

VALUATION 

95,000.00 

20,000.00 

60,000.00 

56,673.00 

5,777.00 

48,427.00 

48,253.00 

8,250.00 

8,240.00 

1,000.00 

15,892.00 

25,469.00 

6,617.50 

6,000.00 

405,598.50 

VALUATION 

150,000.00 

45,000.00 

30,000.00 

225,000.00 

VALUATION 

11, 130.00 

11,618.14 

21,748.66 

9,800.00 

1,200.00 

8,800.00 

5,588.75 

8,045.00 

4,900.00 

5,000.00 

2, 100.00 

4,073.00 

16,619.00 

110,622.55 
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SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-ATTACHED 

APPLICANT'S NAME PERMIT ADDRESS LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 1397 SHERIDAN GLEN XING 46-A ROSEMARY GATE 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 1395 SHERIDAN GLEN XING 47-A ROSEMARY GATE 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 1393 SHERIDAN GLEN XING 48-A ROSEMARY GATE 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 1391 SHERIDAN GLEN XING 49-A ROSEMARY GATE 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 1389 SHERIDAN GLEN XING 50-A ROSEMARY GATE 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 1387 SHERIDAN GLEN XING 51-A ROSEMARY GATE 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 1385 SHERIDAN GLEN XING 52-A ROSEMARY GATE 

SELBY ENTERPRISES LLC 2020 STEPHANIE CT 48 HILL TOP PINE SUBDIVISION 

SELBY ENTERPRISES LLC 2022 STEPHANIE CT 47 HILL TOP PINE SUBDIVISION 

SELBY ENTERPRISES LLC 2024 STEPHANIE CT 46 HILL TOP PINE SUBDIVISION 

SELBY ENTERPRISES LLC 2026 STEPHANIE CT 45 HILL TOP PINE SUBDIVISION 

SELBY ENTERPRISES LLC 2028 STEPHANIE CT 44 HILL TOP PINE SUBDIVISION 

SELBY ENTERPRISES LLC 2030 STEPHANIE CT 43 HILL TOP PINE SUBDIVISION 

SELBY ENTERPRISES LLC 2032 STEPHANIE CT 42 HILL TOP PINE SUBDIVISION 

SELBY ENTERPRISES LLC 2036 STEPHANIE CT 41 HILL TOP PINE SUBDIVISION 

COUNT= 15 

PaQe 3 of 5 

VALUATION 

157,229.60 

157,229.60 

157,229.60 

157,229.60 

157,229.60 

157,229.60 

157,229.60 

166,591.00 

166,591.00 

166,591.00 

166,591.00 

166,591.00 

166,591.00 

166,591.00 

166,591.00 

2,433,335.20 
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SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED 

APPLICANT'S NAME PERMIT ADDRESS LOT NO. SUBDIVISION VALUATION 

HOMEWORKS OF ALABAMA INC 660 KINGS WAY 51-A CHARLESTON PLACE 303,383.00 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 416 LIGHTNESS DR 262 SOLAMERE 257,233.31 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 398 LIGHTNESS DR 267 SOLAMERE 226,306.48 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 432 LIGHTNESS DR 258 SOLAMERE 194,092.54 

SAGE SERVICES LLC 865 DAKOTA DR 13 DAKOTA 618,000.00 

THE WORTHY GROUP, INC. 2369 RUTLAND RD 253 MIMMS TRAIL 357,006.99 

THE WORTHY GROUP, INC. 2019 RICHLAND RD 1C FOLMAR 357,006.99 

THE WORTHY GROUP, INC. 2029 RICHLAND RD 1B FOLMAR 330,000.00 

TIM YATES CONSTRUCTION 1072 BRIAR CLIFF LN 4 GROVE HILL 271, 198.70 

TIM YATES CONSTRUCTION 1076 BRIAR CLIFF LN 5 GROVE HILL 419,737.35 

THE WORTHY GROUP, INC. 2372 RUTLAND RD 261 MIMMS TRAIL 411,238.17 

THE WORTHY GROUP, INC. 2378 RUTLAND RD 262 MIMMS TRAIL 307,010.75 

MICHAEL ALLEN HOMES 14 FINNEGANS WAY 30 LEGACY 257,816.70 

LAGASSE CONSTRUCTION 319 WILLIAMS AVE 192,104.55 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 2187 EAST LAKE BLVD 2 EAST LAKE SUBDIVISION 583,959.74 

WAYNE GENTRY BUILDER INC 2395 RUTLAND RD 246 MIMMS TRAIL 320,360.99 

SIMS & COMPANY LLC 438 MERIMONT BLVD 16 ASHETON LAKES 327,652.29 

EAST CONSTRUCTION LLC 1991 PRESERVE DR 24 PRESERVE 312,524.67 

HARPER HOMES 2083 LAMB LN 65 ASHETON LAKES 336,532.29 

MOORE'S CONSTRUCTION 140 GREAT ELLIS LN 9 PLAINSMAN HILLS 348,652.78 

EASTBROOK HOMES 2725 BRIGHTON LN 181 MIMMS TRAIL 290,470.30 

TOLAND CONSTRUCTION 213 BROOKSHIRE CT 209 MIMMS TRAIL 276,388.33 

ADAMSON CONSTRUCTION CORP LLC 4170 CREEKWATER XING 19 PARKERSON MILL 301,594.78 

DACK HOMES WEST LLC 2194 AUTUMN RIDGE WAY 131-A AUTUMN RIDGE 195,768.77 

HARRIS DOYLE HOMES 1168 SOUTHRIDGE CT 63 CYPRESS POINT 286,961.00 

THE WORTHY GROUP, INC. 2363 RUTLAND RD 254 MIMMS TRAIL 370,000.00 

TOLAND CONSTRUCTION 2387 RUTLAND RD 248 MIMMS TRAIL 276,388.33 

REAL LIFE BUILDERS LLC 490 CARY DR 4 CARY WOODS 332,290.00 

ADAMSON CONSTRUCTION CORP LLC 3831 WIMBERLY RD 3 ISOM 272,873.05 

EASTBROOK HOMES 695 SHEL TON COVE LN 50 SHEL TON COVE 253,768.00 

EASTBROOK HOMES 680 SHELTON COVE LN 47 SHEL TON COVE 269,035.00 

HAYLEY-FREEMAN CONST CO 1111 RUNNINGVINE LN 12 RUNNINGVINE 170,000.00 

DILWORTH DEVELOPMENT 1427 PING CT 235 YARBROUGH FARMS PINE VALLEY 330,323.87 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 1716 OVERHILL CT 87 HIGHLANDS 236,793.50 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 1696 OVERHILL CT 82 HIGHLANDS 236,793.50 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 1711 OVERHILL CT 104 HIGHLANDS 232,500.00 

GRAYHAWK HOMES, INC 1203 WEATHERFORD ST 15 GROVE HILL 267,073.65 

GRAYHAWK HOMES, INC 1199 WEATHERFORD ST 16 GROVE HILL 232,480.64 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 842 WEST RICHLAND CIR 11 WEST RICHLAND ROAD 287,022.22 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 839 WEST RICHLAND CIR 65 WEST RICHLAND ROAD 340,040.48 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 2659 ANDERSON CT 85 WEST RICHLAND ROAD 340,910.48 

EDGAR HUGHSTON BUILDER INC. 2654 ANDERSON CT 95 WEST RICHLAND ROAD 340,040.48 
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SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

HOLLAND HOMES INC. 

COUNT= 43 

STORE/CUSTOMER SERVICE 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

GEMINI CONSTRUCTION 

COUNT= 1 

TWO-FAMILY BUILDING 

APPLICANT'S NAME 

HAYLEY-FREEMAN CONST CO 

COUNT= 1 

TOTAL COUNT= 106 

PERMIT ADDRESS LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

1704 OVERHILL CT 84 HIGHLANDS 

PERMIT ADDRESS LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

1619 OPELIKA RD, 100 

PERMIT ADDRESS LOT NO. SUBDIVISION 

682 MEAGAN CT 48 LONGLEAF CROSSING 

TOTAL VALUATION= 

PaQe 5 of 5 

VALUATION 

240,973.45 

13,112,308.12 

VALUATION 

525,000.00 

525,000.00 

VALUATION 

215,000.00 

215,000.00 

18,455,830.57 
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AUG AUG JAN-AUG JAN-AUG 

r.A TFr.rn~v 
2017 

'!:\/Al I IF 
2016 

$VALUE 
2017 

$VALUE 
2016 

$VALUE 

ACCESSORY BUILDING 4 19,823.20 6 117,128.34 22 647,388.30 23 458,018.74 

ADDITION-NON RESIDENTIAL 90,000.00 15,000.00 3 1,543,000.00 7 4,521,285.00 

ADDITION-RESID-GARAGE-CARPORT 0 0.00 0 0.00 3 74,399.00 5 122,708.71 

ADDITION-RESIDENTIAL 6 106, 143.00 6,900.00 36 3,348,922.85 27 1,998,252.64 

ALTERATION-NON RESIDENTIAL 5 1,213,000.00 10 547,918.00 47 6,818,241.01 41 3,542, 101. 71 

AL TERA TION-RESIDENTIAL 14 405,598.50 14 303,718.00 84 2,392,556.08 84 1,846,687.26 

AMUSEMENT/SOCIAURECREATIONAL 3 225,000.00 3 77,000.00 19 1,036,220.00 15 772,000.00 

FIVE OR MORE FAMILY BUILDING 0 0.00 0 0.00 2 53,817,279.00 5 12,812,355.79 

HOTEUMOTEUTOURIST CABIN 0 0.00 0 0.00 6,160,000.00 0 0.00 

INDUSTRIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 4,771,110.00 0 0.00 

OFFICE/BANK/PROFESSIONAL 0 0.00 2 7,026,266.98 6 4,629,617. 71 5 8,952,650.00 

OTHER NON-HOUSEKEEPING SHELTER 0 0.00 0 0.00 429,237.00 394,900.00 

ROOFING- NON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 2 11,650.00 3 48,939.00 5 325,050.00 

ROOFING-RESIDENTIAL 13 110,622.55 10 79,645.31 117 1,045,664.40 114 934,051.71 

SCHOOUOTHER EDUCATIONAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 1,959,936.00 0 0.00 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-ATTACHED 15 2,433,335.20 8 1,362,577 .60 41 7,546,567.06 15 3,324,888.05 

SINGLE FAMILY HOUSE-DETACHED 43 13, 112,308.12 45 13,558,877 .92 363 112,003,283.15 306 92,534,725.61 

STORE/CUSTOMER SERVICE 525,000.00 0 0.00 4 4,631,877.20 514,000.00 

STRUCTURE OTHER THAN BUILDING 0 0.00 0 0.00 5 306,700.00 116,605.00 

THREE-FOUR FAMILY BUILDING 0 0.00 0 0.00 4 734,668.60 0 0.00 

TWO-FAMILY BUILDING 215,000.00 0 0.00 12 2,880,807.27 279,000.00 

TOTALS 106 18,455,830.57 102 23,106,682.15 775 216,826,413.63 656 133,449,280.22 


